Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities/person closely associated			
Name	Lenco AS		
Reason for the notification			
Position/status	Closly associated with CEO Anders Le	enborg	
Initial notification/ Amendment	Initial notification		
Details of the issuer			
Name	Cloudberry Clean Energy ASA		
LEI	549300VUALPJQLAH7B56		
Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted			
	Shares of Cloudberry Clean Energy A	SA	
Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument			
Identification code	ISIN: NO0010876642		
Nature of the transaction	Acquisition		
Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s):	Volume(s):	
	11.3273	20,000	
Aggregated information -	Total number of shares: 20,000	·	
Aggregated volume -Price	Aggregate price: NOK 226,546		
Date of the transaction	11 May 2023		
Place of the transaction	XOSL – Oslo Børs		
	Name Reason for the notification Position/status Initial notification/ Amendment Details of the issuer Name LEI Details of the transaction(s): section to be (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument Identification code Nature of the transaction Price(s) and volume(s) Aggregated information -Aggregated volume -Price Date of the transaction	Name Lenco AS Reason for the notification Position/status Position/status Closly associated with CEO Anders Letter Initial notification/ Amendment Initial notification Details of the issuer Cloudberry Clean Energy ASA LEI 549300VUALPJQLAH7B56 Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrum (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted Shares of Cloudberry Clean Energy A Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument Identification code ISIN: NO0010876642 Nature of the transaction Acquisition Price(s) and volume(s) Price(s): 11.3273 Aggregated information Aggregated volume -Price Date of the transaction 11 May 2023	

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities/person closely associated			
a)	Name	Lotmar Invest AS		
2	Reason for the notification			
a)	Position/status	Closly associated with COO Jon Gunnar Solli		
b)	Initial notification/ Amendment	Initial notification		
3	Details of the issuer			
a)	Name	Cloudberry Clean Energy ASA		
b)	LEI	549300VUALPJQLAH7B56		
4	Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted			
a)		Shares of Cloudberry Clean Energy A	SA	
	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument			
	Identification code	ISIN: NO0010876642		
b)	Nature of the transaction	Acquisition		
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s):	Volume(s):	
		11.3844	8,400	
d)	Aggregated information - Aggregated volume -Price	Total number of shares: 8,400 Aggregate price: NOK 95,629		
e)	Date of the transaction	11 May 2023		
f)	Place of the transaction	XOSL – Oslo Børs		

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities/person closely associated			
a)	Name	Ingrid Bjørdal		
2	Reason for the notification			
a)	Position/status	Chief Compliance and Organization C	fficer	
b)	Initial notification/ Amendment	Initial notification		
3	Details of the issuer			
a)	Name	Cloudberry Clean Energy ASA		
b)	LEI	549300VUALPJQLAH7B56		
4	Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted			
a)		Shares of Cloudberry Clean Energy AS	5A	
	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument			
	Identification code	ISIN: NO0010876642		
b)	Nature of the transaction	Acquisition		
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s):	Volume(s):	
		11.3257	20,000	
d)	Aggregated information -	Total number of shares: 20,000		
	Aggregated volume -Price	Aggregate price: NOK 226,514		
e)	Date of the transaction	11 May 2023		
f)	Place of the transaction	XOSL – Oslo Børs		

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities/person closely associated			
a)	Name	Stig Jone Østebrøt		
2	Reason for the notification			
a)	Position/status	Chief Technology Officer		
b)	Initial notification/ Amendment	Initial notification		
3	Details of the issuer			
a)	Name	Cloudberry Clean Energy ASA		
b)	LEI	549300VUALPJQLAH7B56		
4	Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted			
a)		Shares of Cloudberry Clean Energy ASA		
	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument			
	Identification code	ISIN: NO0010876642		
b)	Nature of the transaction	Acquisition		
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s):	Volume(s):	
		11.397	20,000	
d)	Aggregated information - Aggregated volume -Price	Total number of shares: 20,000 Aggregate price: NOK 227,940		
e)	Date of the transaction	11 May 2023		
f)	Place of the transaction	XOSL – Oslo Børs		

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities/person closely associated			
a)	Name	S. J. Ø. Invest AS		
2	Reason for the notification			
a)	Position/status	Closly associated with CTO Stig J. Østeb	prøt	
b)	Initial notification/ Amendment	Initial notification		
3	Details of the issuer			
a)	Name	Cloudberry Clean Energy ASA		
b)	LEI	549300VUALPJQLAH7B56		
4	Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted			
a)		Shares of Cloudberry Clean Energy ASA		
	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument			
	Identification code	ISIN: NO0010876642		
b)	Nature of the transaction	Distribution in kind		
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s):	Volume(s):	
		11.22	836,170	
d)	Aggregated information - Aggregated volume -Price	Total number of shares: 836,170 Aggregate price: NOK 9,381,827		
e)	Date of the transaction	11 May 2023		
f)	Place of the transaction	XOFF - Outside a trading venue		